Datasheet Summary Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-35928 Rev. *A
www.infineon.com page 1  2024-05-16
CYAT817X
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch ge neration
7XL
Datasheet Summary
Note that this is a Summary Datasheet. To access the full version of this datasheet, register in My Infineon
Collaboration Platform (MyICP).

ee
n
G
es
tu
re
 s
lid
er
H
2O
Pa
ck
ag
e
CYAT817AZS61-3A202 61 10 ✓ ✓ – – – ✓ – – – – – – – ✓
100LD TQFP
CYAT817AZS61-3A002 61 10 ✓ ✓ – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS61-22002 61 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-3BFBA 72 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-3B202 72 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ – – ✓ – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-3B002 72 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-33002 72 10 ✓ – ✓ – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-32002 72 10 ✓ – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS72-22002 72 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZA72-3BFBA 72 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS77-5BFBA 77 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
128LD TQFP
CYAT817AZS77-5A202 77 10 ✓ ✓ – – – ✓ – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS77-5A002 77 10 ✓ ✓ – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS77-53C02 77 10 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS77-520DA 77 10 ✓ – – – – – – ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZA77-5BFBA 77 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS77-42002 77 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS88-5BFBA 88 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS88-52002 88 10 ✓ – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS88-42002 88 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZA88-5BFBA 88 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZA88-5B202 88 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ – – ✓ – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZA88-5B002 88 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZA88-53002 88 10 ✓ – ✓ – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZA88-42002 88 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓
CYAT817AZS98-5BFFE 103 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
CYAT817AZS98-5BFBA 103 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS98-523DA 103 10 ✓ – – – – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – ✓ ✓ – ✓
CYAT817AZS98-42002 103 10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – ✓